Hexagonal headed screw, DIN 933
Chromed steel (Class 8.8)
Pitch A / F Qty per
Part number ØM P L K across flats packet Price each
VTH4-10/B M4 0,70 10 2,92 7,0 500 9,78 F
VTH4-12/B M4 0,70 12 2,92 7,0 500 10,71 F
VTH4-16/B M4 0,70 16 2,92 7,0 500 12,70 F
VTH4-20/B M4 0,70 20 2,92 7,0 500 14,33 F
VTH4-25/B M4 0,70 25 2,92 7,0 500 16,90 F
VTH4-30/B M4 0,70 30 2,92 7,0 500 19,18 F
VTH4-35/B M4 0,70 35 2,92 7,0 200 11,97 F
VTH4-40/B M4 0,70 40 2,92 7,0 200 13,42 F
VTH5-10/B M5 0,80 10 3,65 8,0 500 9,90 F
VTH5-12/B M5 0,80 12 3,65 8,0 500 10,91 F
VTH5-16/B M5 0,80 16 3,65 8,0 500 12,73 F
VTH5-20/B M5 0,80 20 3,65 8,0 500 14,60 F
VTH5-25/B M5 0,80 25 3,65 8,0 500 16,90 F
VTH5-30/B M5 0,80 30 3,65 8,0 500 19,24 F
VTH5-35/B M5 0,80 35 3,65 8,0 200 8,62 F
VTH5-40/B M5 0,80 40 3,65 8,0 200 9,55 F
VTH5-45/B M5 0,80 45 3,65 8,0 200 11,06 F
VTH5-50/B M5 0,80 50 3,65 8,0 200 12,29 F
VTH
- Screw conforming to DIN 933
- Full threaded
- M aterial:
Chromed steel (Class 8.8)
-  Mechanical characteristics
conform to ISO 898-1
- Supplied by the packet
Dimensions in mm
A /F
K L
ØM
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -20% On request
WEB
04/2020
Pitch A / F Qty per
Part number ØM P L K across flats packet Price each
VTH6-10/B M6 1,00 10 4,15 10,0 500 14,54 F
VTH6-16/B M6 1,00 16 4,15 10,0 500 15,57 F
VTH6-20/B M6 1,00 20 4,15 10,0 500 17,58 F
VTH6-25/B M6 1,00 25 4,15 10,0 500 20,18 F
VTH6-30/B M6 1,00 30 4,15 10,0 500 21,66 F
VTH6-40/B M6 1,00 40 4,15 10,0 200 10,94 F
VTH6-50/B M6 1,00 50 4,15 10,0 200 13,36 F
VTH6-60/B M6 1,00 60 4,15 10,0 200 15,45 F
VTH8-20/B M8 1,25 20 5,45 13,0 200 13,87 F
VTH8-30/B M8 1,25 30 5,45 13,0 200 16,79 F
VTH8-40/B M8 1,25 40 5,45 13,0 100 9,69 F
VTH8-50/B M8 1,25 50 5,45 13,0 100 12,29 F
VTH8-60/B M8 1,25 60 5,45 13,0 100 14,12 F
VTH8-70/B M8 1,25 70 5,45 13,0 100 16,32 F
VTH8-80/B M8 1,25 80 5,45 13,0 100 18,18 F
VTH10-20/B M10 1,50 20 6,58 17,0 200 23,05 F
VTH10-30/B M10 1,50 30 6,58 17,0 200 28,49 F
VTH10-40/B M10 1,50 40 6,58 17,0 100 16,93 F
VTH10-50/B M10 1,50 50 6,58 17,0 100 19,63 F
VTH10-60/B M10 1,50 60 6,58 17,0 50 11,52 F
VTH10-70/B M10 1,50 70 6,58 17,0 50 13,06 F
VTH10-80/B M10 1,50 80 6,58 17,0 50 14,48 F
VTH10-100/B M10 1,50 100 6,58 17,0 50 17,73 F
VTH12-20/B M12 1,75 20 7,68 19,0 100 17,50 F
VTH12-35/B M12 1,75 35 7,68 19,0 100 23,34 F
VTH12-45/B M12 1,75 45 7,68 19,0 100 27,39 F
VTH12-55/B M12 1,75 55 7,68 19,0 50 15,48 F
VTH12-60/B M12 1,75 60 7,68 19,0 50 16,22 F
VTH12-70/B M12 1,75 70 7,68 19,0 50 19,24 F
VTH12-80/B M12 1,75 80 7,68 19,0 50 21,30 F
VTH12-100/B M12 1,75 100 7,68 19,0 50 25,50 F
VTH
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+